
 
 
 

Bid 8340 

Stormwater Pipe Open Cut Repair Project 2015 

Awarded to: Trinity Contractors, Inc. (10/26/2015) 
 

Responses 
 

COMPANY NAME PREFERENCE 1 
BID AMOUNT 

Trinity Contractors, Inc. $138,389.00 
B & B Utilities Excavating, LLC $180,385.00 
Welwest Construction, Inc. $204,439.00 
Shoreline Construction Company $209,313.00 
Kamins Construction, Inc. $211,775.00 
Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc. $232,408.00 
Thomco Construction, Inc. $237,456.00 
Iron Creek Construction, LLC $240,340.00 
Laser Underground & Earthworks, Inc. $268,060.00 
Rodarte Construction, Inc. $293,885.00 
Jansen, Inc. $332,426.00 

 


